Tested. Certified.
    Approved.
Safe. ™
MODEL SHOWN: INSAFE GRADE II 110E
KEY OR ELECTRONIC LOCK
8 SIZES AVAILABLE
INSAFE GRADE II
BURGLARY-RESISTANT SAFE
RATINGS: CASH £17,500 • VALUABLES £175,000
KEY LOCKELECTRONIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
*Add 50mm to external depth dimension for hinges, handle and electronic lock projection     •     Cash ratings are advisory and should always be confirmed by your insurer
Model Product Code External Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth*
Internal Sizes (mm)
 Height       Width       Depth
Volume
(litres)
Weight
(kg)
Shelves
Included
25 IGB-G2-25 485 485 425 355 355 220 25 150 1
35 IGB-G2-35 485 485 498 355 355 275 35 178 1
40 IGB-G2-40 615 435 498 485 305 275 41 186 1
110 IGB-G2-110 715 550 648 585 420 425 105 284 2
140 IGB-G2-140 830 580 673 700 450 450 142 339 2
240 IGB-G2-240 1030 640 748 900 510 525 240 444 2
300 IGB-G2-300 1230 640 748 1100 510 525 295 514 3
350 IGB-G2-350 1430 640 748 1300 510 525 348 579 3
NEW
0mm
1000
1500
500
300 350240140110403525
0370 600 6665 • I N S A F E . C O M
KEY FEATURES
•  Popular for Home and Commercial
•  Tested and Certified by LPCB to EN 1143-1 Grade II
•  Approved by the Association of Insurance Surveyors
•  High Security Keylock Tested to EN1300
•  Electronic Locking Option
•  Constructed using Fire Resistant Materials
•  Adjustable Shelf / Shelves
•  Base Fixing as standard
    Model 25 includes Base and Wall Fixing
EN 1143-1
Grade II
BS EN 1143-1:2012
Cert/LPCB ref. 1106a